Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 1, 6 sarjaa am (02.01.2015-04.01.2015)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura

1 Sanna Pasanen Giants

2 Eliisa Hiltunen Bay

3 Riitta Bjorkengren TuUL

4 Tiia-Maria Roos TuWe

5 Marketta Kiili TuTo

6 Eila Makela R-4

7 Leena Tammisto TPS

8 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku
9 Kaija Simola R-4

10 Margareta Koskenoja  Kaisat-Turku
11 Marja Hongisto TuWe

12 Elvi Takatupa R-4

13 Eija Tammisto TuWe

14 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku
15 Seija Kanto TuTo

16 Raili Nisula TuTo

17 Anja Rainisalo TuWe
18 Emmi-Noora Roos TuWe
19 Peppi Konsteri TuWe
20 Satu Sinkkola TuUL
21 Helena Patja TuUL
22 Katja Konsteri HHB
23 Maarit Kaukinen TuUL

Luokka
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Tulos
1285
1232
1226
1160
1151
1132
1107
1074
1059
1026
1022
1022
1008
994
987
981
970
969
966
868
840
806
728

Kaadot
39
31
32
32
24
17
24
12
17
15
20
15
14
12
19
17
17
13
22

9
9
6
12

imeinen sarja
243
218
205
203
222
202
163
202
177
200
174
181
152
190
202
186
189
198
130
155
114
140
144



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 1, 6 sarjaa am (02.01.2015-04.01.2015)

Valvoja:K-29

Nimi

1 Matti Backholm
2 Riitta Bjorkengren
3 Rauli Ottila

4 Harri Bagge

5 Veijo Siltala

6 Erkki Wiik

7 Jarmo Simojoki
8 Raimo Palokoski
9 Marketta Kiili
10 Timo Murto

11 Sakari Kanerva
12 Pertti Eskelinen
13 Eila Makela

14 Allan Luoto

15 Atso Granlund
16 Pentti Kottonen
17 Kaj-Erik Walden
18 Kalevi Kottonen
19 Norbert Agte
20 Aatos Rostedt
21 Veikko Lamsa
22 Erkki Kurtti

23 Eero Vuorinen
24 Jorma Kuokkanen
25 Seija Nurmi

26 Rauno Saloranta
27 Ari Laaksonen
28 Jukka Nummi
29 Jarkko Wiklund
30 Kaija Simola
31 Juhani Meltola
32 Keijo Wilen
33 Ari Lindholm
34 Jouko Teranto
35 Martti Kottonen
36 Taisto Tiltti
37 Jouko Ostman
38 Jouko Reunamo

39 Margareta Koskenoja

40 Marja Hongisto
41 Elvi Takatupa
42 Erik Grannas
43 Heikki Vuorinen
44 Eino Ajri

Seura
TuWe
TuUL
TPS
SC
TuTo
TuWe
TuUL
RC
TuTo
SC
TR
K-29
R-4
TuTo
AIFK
K-29
TuTo
K-29
AIFK
TuTo
R-4
K-29
SC
TuWe
Kaisat-Turku
K-29
TR
K-29
TuTo
R-4
K-29
TuWe
TR
TR
K-29
K-29
K-29
Ratas
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe
R-4
AIFK
TR
R-4

Luokka

WWwwWOOO0O OO0 ®PZ>TEOOTOOOIIODOBOPIEO PP ©®>O>>>O00D>

Tulos
1234
1226
1209
1184
1168
1164
1159
1155
1151
1145
1136
1135
1132
1100
1096
1095
1095
1092
1089
1088
1085
1084
1079
1076
1074
1069
1069
1068
1068
1059
1057
1048
1045
1043
1038
1034
1032
1026
1026
1022
1022
1016
1011
1001

Kaadot
28
32
31
33
24
25
22
26
24
27
25
29
17
22
20
25
22
24
23
25
18
17
22
22
12
25
21
25
17
17
21
24
20
20
19
19
19
17
15
20
15
17
24
15

imeinen sarja
227
205
203
236
167
207
191
194
222
171
158
159
202
221
159
157
158
181
191
182
169
183
183
184
202
163
190
215
169
177
162
168
205
161
170
156
162
181
200
174
181
177
128
171



45 Pentti Miettinen
46 Kari Jarvinen

47 Leena Metso

48 Mauno Kaseniemi
49 Klas Ljungdell

50 Seija Kanto

51 Raili Nisula

52 Vesa Tuomi

53 Arto Aarnio

54 Seppo J Varjonen
55 Olli Toytari

56 Anja Rainisalo

57 Kimmo Saarinen
58 Erkki Jaaskeldinen
59 Heimo Haikala

60 Antti Heinonen
61 Kari Turkia

62 Matti Pietila

63 Aimo Muuriaisniemi

K-29

TuTo
Kaisat-Turku
TPS

AIFK

TuTo
TuTo

R-4

TuTo

K-29
Ratas
TuWe
TuTo
Ratas

K-29

TR
Rkm-Turku
TR

TR
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1000
997
994
992
990
987
981
976
973
973
970
970
946
939
909
886
882
818
721

19
17
12
12
15
19
17
18
17
13
20
17
14
13
15
10
13

188
147
190
165
171
202
186
161
131
211
176
189
167
148
163
126
133
155
103



